
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
110 

29 
213 
135 

3 
139 

10 
86 

400 
777 
333 

77 
88 

5 
214 

79 
44 
27 

201 
181 

38 
310 
878 
912 

67 
140 
100 
141 
156 

68 
212 
526 

74 
180 
118 

58 
161 

Name 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Eino Hietanen 
Martti Kaurinkoski 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Oliver Härkönen 
Leo Käki 
Aapo Koskela 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Ivor Torim 
Oliver Reponen 
Salokoski Peetu 
Elias Pelamo 
Elmo Siipola 
Pyry Timoska 
Oliver Asikainen 
Niklas Laakso 
Niilo Ranta-aho 
Joel Nevala 
Severi Vento 
Jami Elo 
Eelis Haaga 
Emil Vesalainen 
Eino Eld 
Mikael Pantsar 
Niilo Kauppinen 
Teo Kauppinen 
Ola Rantanen 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Jeri Kauppinen 
Niilo Haaga 
Eelis Repo 
Taru Tuominen 
Damian Jokela 
Kasperi Elfving 
Sandra Kinnunen 

Team 

SE -Team  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S i l v e  S u p p o r t  T e a m  

East MX 

T E A M  R A C I N G B I K E  
S E -Team  

KVR 

Kerho 
E-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
Y-SMK 
TMK 
SiMK 
TamMC 
E-SMK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
E-SMK 
JoMK 
OriMK 
E-SMK 
TMK 
SiMK 
SiiVe 
SiMK 
TamMC 
PMK 
NjMK 
VMK 
PCMK 
KarMK 
KMK 
PMK 
K-SMK 
NjMK 
RaSMK 
HyMK 
K-SMK 
PCMK 
Y-SMK 
HyMK 
TMK 
HyMK 
Y-SMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
15:11.534 
15:19.050 
15:56.464 
16:06.214 
16:28.265 
16:32.215 
16:41.983 
17:11.080 
15:20.145 
15:52.280 
16:01.681 
16:05.400 
16:09.580 
16:17.685 
16:56.233 
17:23.158 
17:31.672 
18:12.441 
15:17.041 
15:17.304 
15:24.324 
15:38.743 
15:39.793 
16:07.381 
16:09.467 
16:15.244 
16:16.830 
16:20.781 
17:01.646 
17:30.175 
17:42.335 
16:58.857 
15:22.637 
16:28.575 

8:55.883 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Avg. Speed 
41,469 
41,129 
39,521 
39,122 
38,249 
38,097 
37,725 
36,661 
35,212 
34,024 
33,691 
33,561 
33,417 
33,140 
31,882 
31,060 
30,808 
29,658 
29,443 
29,434 
29,211 
28,762 
28,730 
27,910 
27,850 
27,685 
27,640 
27,529 
26,428 
25,710 
25,416 
21,200 
17,558 
16,387 
20,154 

- 
- 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.516 

Avg. Speed 

41,469 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.398 

Best Speed 

48,475 

Best Lap by 

110 - Aleksi Väliaho 

 

Printed: 30.8.2025 14.52.52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX65 La 

MX65 A-Finaali Heat 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:31:36 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

30.8.2025 14:15 


